

S.T-131 of 2019

Order No.16 dated 06-06-2023

Today is fixed for ER and appearance.

Accused Srabanti Sardar is absent by a petition.

It appears that no WA was issued against other two accused namely Sk Jane Alam, and Rijia Begum. Accordingly, comply the earlier order issuing WA against them.

To 05-10-2023 for appearance, and ER of WA.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah