

ST No.131 of 2019

Order No.17 dated 05-10-2023.

Today is fixed for appearance, and ER of WA.

One accused Srabanti Sardar is present by filing hazira.

No ER of WA has been issued against two accused persons as order on earlier date. Issue WA at once.

BC-II to do the needful at once.

Fix 22-02-2024 for appearance and ER of WA.

Dictd. & corrected

ASJ

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah.