

ST 131 / 2019

Order no: 18

Date :22.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance & ER of WA . Accused srabanti sarkar is absent without step and no ER of WA is also received of other two accused. Surety is directed to produce the accused srabanti sarkar by the next date .

Fix, 02.07.2024 for ER of WA.

D/C

*Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah*