

ST No.131 of 2019

Order No.20 dated 29-08-2024

Accused person Srabani Sardar on bail is absent without step. She must present on the date fixed id WA will be issued against her.

No ER of WA is received in respect other two accused persons.

Fix 03-12-2024 appearance and ER of WA.

Additional Sessions Judge, 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Howrah, In-Charge