

ST No.131 of 2019

Order No.21 dated 03-12-2024.

One of the accused persons namely accused Srabani Sardar is absent without step. The surety of the said accused is directed to produce the accused person on the date fixed in order.

It appears ER of WA has not been issued against other two accused persons as ordered. Issue WA against them at once.

Fix 14-04-2025 for appearance, and ER of WA.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah
In-Charge