

ST No. 131 of 2019

Order No. 26 dated 20.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.
All three accused persons on CB, are present by
filing hazira.
Accused Srabanti Sardar files fresh vakalatnama.
Let it be kept with the record.
Hd. the Ld. Advocates from both sides.

Fix **13.03.2026** for appearance and charge.
Accused persons must be present on the date fixed.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah.